
Queensbridge School

Year 11 

December 23 Mock Exam Timetable

Date  Opt Block Subject Paper Start time
Length

mins
Finish time

Mon 20 Nov - 

Fri 25 Nov
AM/PM Opt 2 & 3 French Speaking NEA

AM Core English Language Paper 2 Writers' viewpoint and Perspective 9.00 105 10.45

Design Tech Design and Technology Written Paper 120 3.15

Food Food Prep and Nutrition Written 90 2.45

AM Core Religious Education PRE: Christianity & Islam 9.00 105 10.45

Listening Foundation 1.15 35 1.50

Reading Foundation 1.55 45 2.40

Listening Higher 1.15 45 2.00

Reading Higher 2.05 60 3.05

AM Core Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator Foundation & Higher 9.00 90 10.30

PM Opt 2 & 3 Geography Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues 1.15 90 2.45

Science Combined Paper 1 Biology 75 10.15

Science Triple Paper 1 Biology 105 10.45

PM Opt 2 & 3 History Paper 2 Anglo-Saxon & Norman England 1.15 55 2.10

AM Core English Literature Paper 1 Shakespeare and the  19th Century Novel 9.00 105 10.45

Business Studies Paper 1 Influences of Operations and HRM on Business Activities 60 2.15

Sport Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity 60 2.15

Media Studies Paper 2 Section A: Music 45 2.00

Science Combined Paper 1 Chemistry 75 10.15

Science Triple Paper 1 Chemistry 105 10.45

Writing Foundation 60 2.15

Writing Higher 75 2.30

AM Core Maths Paper 2 Calculator Foundation & Higher 9.00 90 10.30

PM Opt 2 & 3 History Paper 3 Germany 1919 - 1939 1.15 80 2.35

Science Combined Paper 1 Physics 75 10.15

Science Triple Paper 1 Physics 105 10.45

Comp Science Paper 1 - Computer Systems 60 2.15

Health & Social Studies Principles of care in health and social care setting 60 2.15

Thur 14 Dec AM Opt 2 & 3 Geography Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues 9.00 90 10.30

Tue 12 Dec

Wed 13 Dec

AM Core 9.00

PM Opt 2 1.15

AM Core 9.00

Mon 11 Dec

AM Core 9.00

PM Opt 2 & 3 French 1.15

Fri 8 Dec
PM Opt 3 1.15

All week

Mon 4 Dec
PM Opt 1 1.15

Tue 5 Dec
PM Opt 2 & 3

French Foundation

French Higher

Wed 6 Dec

Thur 7 Dec


